



PETERSBURG 1201 HAUGEN DR PETERSBURG, AK 99833-9800

(80)	0)275-8	777	,
06/20/2023			03:25 PM
Product	Qty	Unit	Price
First-Class Mail® Large Envelope Ketchikan, AK 99 Weight: O lb 2.4			\$1.74
Estimated Delive Mon 06/26/20 Certified Mail®	ry Date	9	A 4 45
Tracking #: 70220410	0000142	242179	\$4.15
Tracking #:			\$3.35
Affixed Postage Affixed Amour		The second secon	\$8.76
			\$0.48
First-Class Mail® Large Envelope Anchorage, AK 995			\$1.74
Weight: 0 lb 2.50 Estimated Deliver Mon 06/26/202	oz v Date		
Certified Mail® Tracking #: 7022041000	0001404	10100	\$4.15
Tracking #:			\$3.35
9590 9402 Affixed Postage Affixed Amount			46 -\$8.76
Total			\$0.48
First-Class Mail® 1 Large Envelope			\$1.74
Petersburg, AK 998 Weight: 0 1b 2.50 Estimated Delivery Fri 06/23/2023	OZ Date		
Certified Mail® Tracking #: 70220410000		196	\$4.15
Return Receipt Tracking #:			\$3.35
9590 9402 6 Affixed Postage Affixed Amount:			39 -\$8.76
lotal			\$0.48
Grand Total:			\$1.44
Cash Change			\$2.00 \$0.56

The timeliness of service to or from destinations outside the contiguous US may be affected by the limited availability of transportation.

Text your tracking number to 28777 (2USPS) to get the latest status. Standard Message and Data rates may apply. You may also visit www.usps.com USPS Tracking or call 1-800-222-1811.

Preview your Mail Track your Packages Sign up for FREE @ https://informeddelivery.usps.com

Now hiring - go to www.usps.com/careers

U.S. Postal Service CERTIFIED MAIL® RECEIPT 218 Petersburg, AK -Certified Mail Fee \$4.15 П = xtra Services & Fees (check box, add fee as appraise Return Receipt (hardcopy) \$0.00 000 Return Receipt (electronic) \$0.00 Certified Mall Restricted Delivery Adult Signature Required Adult Signature Restricted Delivery \$_ 470 \$1.74 06/20/202 Total Postage and Fees \$7.24 022 they ohnson BOX 1904 Petersburg, AK 99833







CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

The undersigned affirms that on the <u>Sobb</u> day of June, 2023, he posted the **Dangerous Building Notice**, a copy of which is attached hereto, on the structure located at the following address:

410 Mitkof Highway Petersburg Alaska

Signature

Printed Name: Ray Wesebaum, Building Official